Governor’s Advisory Council on Veterans Services

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.
1:17 p.m.
1:24 p.m.
1:31 p.m.
1:38 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
1:57 p.m.
2:04 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

November 18, 2020 at 1:00 PM
Webex

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

MOMENT OF SILENCE

COUNCIL INTRODUCTIONS

OLD BUSINESS
e Review and approval of August 19, 2020 minutes

COMMITTEE UPDATES
Veterans in Public Service — Mr. Kory Auch, Chair
Aging — Ms. Margo Coleman, Chair
Health Promotions — Ms. Donna Tilley-Hess, Chair
Homeless — Mrs. Samantha Cossman, Co-Chair
Education, Employment, Workforce Development — Ms. Crystal Houser, Chair
Women Veterans — Col Christine Munch, Chair
Judiciary — Mr. Rich Podguski, Interim Chair
Technology — Ms. Sandra Patterson, Chair

NEW BUSINESS

e PA VETConnect Update
e Questions/Comments

ADJOURNMENT

Next Meeting is scheduled for:
February 3, 2021 at 1:00PM
Arrowheads Community Club, Building 9-65, (Tentative)
Fort Indiantown Gap, Annville, Pennsylvania 17003



