

Governor's Advisory Council on Veterans Services

November 18, 2020 at 1:00 PM

Webex

AGENDA

1:00 p.m.	CALL TO ORDER
	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
	MOMENT OF SILENCE
	COUNCIL INTRODUCTIONS
1:05 p.m.	OLD BUSINESS
	 Review and approval of August 19, 2020 minutes
	COMMITTEE UPDATES
1:10 p.m.	Veterans in Public Service – Mr. Kory Auch, Chair
1:17 p.m.	Aging – Ms. Margo Coleman, Chair
1:24 p.m.	Health Promotions – Ms. Donna Tilley-Hess, <i>Chair</i>
1:31 p.m.	Homeless – Mrs. Samantha Cossman, Co-Chair
1:38 p.m.	Education, Employment, Workforce Development – Ms. Crystal Houser, Chair
1:45 p.m.	Women Veterans – Col Christine Munch, Chair
1:50 p.m.	Judiciary – Mr. Rich Podguski, Interim Chair
1:57 p.m.	Technology – Ms. Sandra Patterson, <i>Chair</i>
2:04 p.m.	NEW BUSINESS
	• PA VETConnect Update
	 Questions/Comments
2:30 p.m.	ADJOURNMENT

Next Meeting is scheduled for: February 3, 2021 at 1:00PM Arrowheads Community Club, Building 9-65, (Tentative) Fort Indiantown Gap, Annville, Pennsylvania 17003